
Midwest Coin Concepts
224 33rd Avenue So.

Waite Park, MN 56387
320-258-5957

Location Stats Report for 171F17 - McPete InH 2pl 501 Cr 11g
Report Date: 11/16/2017
                                                              HAPPY THANKSGIVING!!!

League Message

MISSING MATCH
WK #5
Ryan N Julie vs Doug N Jack

Team Standings, sorted by Percent Wins

Team Win % Wins Losses Games

Division: A
Doug N Josh 71.7 71 28 99
Todd N John 58.6 58 41 99
Mark N Tim 51.5 51 48 99
Travis N Dylan 51.0 51 49 100
Jeff Jim Mark Skud 49.5 49 50 99
Doug N Jack 46.6 41 47 88
Be The Dart 41.0 41 59 100
Ryan N Julie 27.3 24 64 88

Last Match Results

Team Against Date Week Games Wins Losses Forfeits

Todd N John Travis N Dylan 11/15/2017 9 11 8 3 0
Mark N Tim Doug N Jack 11/15/2017 9 11 7 4 0
Doug N Josh Jeff Jim Mark Skud 11/15/2017 9 11 7 4 0
Be The Dart Ryan N Julie 11/15/2017 9 11 6 5 0
Ryan N Julie Be The Dart 11/15/2017 9 11 5 6 0
Jeff Jim Mark Skud Doug N Josh 11/15/2017 9 11 4 7 0
Doug N Jack Mark N Tim 11/15/2017 9 11 4 7 0
Travis N Dylan Todd N John 11/15/2017 9 11 3 8 0

501 Open In/Open Out games, sorted by PPD:

Player Team PPD Tot Pts TotDts Win Gam

Josh Johnson Doug N Josh 26.26 17332 660 15 40
John Pawlak Todd N John 26.17 19364 740 14 45
Doug Imdieke Doug N Jack 24.84 16816 677 8 40
Jack Hennagin Doug N Jack 24.14 14604 605 12 35
Jeremy Mark N Tim 23.88 4490 188 3 10
Dylan Knock Travis N Dylan 22.25 7786 350 3 20
Doug Lein Doug N Josh 22.06 16482 747 13 45
Andy Doug N Josh 22.05 2029 92 2 5
Jeff Bergsten Jeff Jim Mark Skud 21.62 11739 543 6 30
Mark Hultberg Jeff Jim Mark Skud 20.60 11331 550 7 30
Jim Sorensen Jeff Jim Mark Skud 20.50 11624 567 13 30
Jeremy Christian Travis N Dylan 20.50 6561 320 4 16
Paul Walker Be The Dart 20.12 2274 113 2 5
Ryan Ryan N Julie 19.73 13123 665 10 35
Travis Ripplinger Travis N Dylan 19.42 16957 873 16 46
Paul Walker Ryan N Julie 19.28 1427 74 1 5
Tim Dingmann Mark N Tim 19.17 12903 673 13 35
Cheri Hackett Be The Dart 18.12 2990 165 2 10
Steph Huston Be The Dart 18.06 14986 830 9 41
Todd Todd N John 18.01 13597 755 6 45
Todd Dingmann Mark N Tim 17.84 1748 98 1 5
Renee Walker Be The Dart 17.35 12803 738 6 36
Hannah Rademacher Doug N Jack 16.89 1368 81 0 5
Josh Fhurong Travis N Dylan 16.86 1619 96 0 5
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Player Team PPD Tot Pts TotDts Win Gam

Mark Peterson Mark N Tim 16.80 12715 757 7 40
Amanda Ripplinger Travis N Dylan 16.75 1491 89 1 5
Billy Ryan N Julie 15.46 1932 125 0 5
Julie Ryan N Julie 14.23 9901 696 2 35

All Cricket games, sorted by MPR:

Player Team MPR TotMks TotDts Win Gam

John Pawlak Todd N John 2.86 939 986 25 54
Andy Doug N Josh 2.79 91 98 4 6
Jack Hennagin Doug N Jack 2.61 600 689 11 42
Josh Johnson Doug N Josh 2.56 703 825 22 48
Jeremy Mark N Tim 2.40 198 247 6 12
Travis Ripplinger Travis N Dylan 2.34 782 1004 10 54
Jeremy Christian Travis N Dylan 2.28 259 341 7 18
Doug Lein Doug N Josh 2.27 691 914 15 54
Paul Walker Ryan N Julie 2.23 72 97 1 6
Doug Imdieke Doug N Jack 2.22 572 774 10 48
Ryan Ryan N Julie 2.12 603 854 7 42
Jeff Bergsten Jeff Jim Mark Skud 2.09 467 669 10 36
Cheri Hackett Be The Dart 2.08 147 212 2 12
Tim Dingmann Mark N Tim 2.06 516 750 14 42
Dylan Knock Travis N Dylan 2.01 297 443 7 24
Paul Walker Be The Dart 2.01 99 148 4 6
Mark Hultberg Jeff Jim Mark Skud 1.89 384 609 8 36
Jim Sorensen Jeff Jim Mark Skud 1.83 418 685 5 36
Todd Todd N John 1.79 592 993 13 54
Renee Walker Be The Dart 1.78 516 872 9 42
Steph Huston Be The Dart 1.78 553 930 7 48
Mark Peterson Mark N Tim 1.76 508 867 6 48
Josh Fhurong Travis N Dylan 1.71 65 114 2 6
Amanda Ripplinger Travis N Dylan 1.56 50 96 1 6
Todd Dingmann Mark N Tim 1.52 66 130 1 6
Billy Ryan N Julie 1.36 61 135 1 6
Julie Ryan N Julie 1.19 348 877 2 42
Hannah Rademacher Doug N Jack 1.13 36 96 0 6

Combined X01/Cricket games, sorted by Team / Player:

Player Games Wins Assists PPD MPR Hats 3BD Ton80 Hats WHorse 9MR HTon LTon

Be The Dart
Cheri Hackett 22 4 1 18.12 2.08 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 6
Steph Huston 89 16 10 18.06 1.78 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 27
Paul Walker 11 6 1 20.12 2.01 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6
Renee Walker 78 15 10 17.35 1.78 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 25

Team Totals: 200 41 22 17.91 1.82 5 0 0 1 1 0 0 64

Doug N Jack
Jack Hennagin 77 23 9 24.14 2.61 10 0 0 2 0 1 0 42
Doug Imdieke 88 18 11 24.84 2.22 13 0 0 1 1 0 0 47
Hannah Rademacher 11 0 1 16.89 1.13 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

Team Totals: 176 41 21 24.06 2.32 24 0 0 3 1 1 0 91

Doug N Josh
Andy 11 6 1 22.05 2.79 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 6
Josh Johnson 88 37 14 26.26 2.56 10 0 0 3 0 1 0 76
Doug Lein 99 28 26 22.06 2.27 5 0 1 1 0 1 2 50

Team Totals: 198 71 41 23.91 2.43 15 0 1 5 0 2 2 132

Jeff Jim Mark Skud
Jeff Bergsten 66 16 5 21.62 2.09 3 0 0 3 1 0 0 32
Mark Hultberg 66 15 7 20.60 1.89 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 24
Jim Sorensen 66 18 11 20.50 1.83 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 31

Team Totals: 198 49 23 20.90 1.94 12 0 0 3 1 0 0 87

Mark N Tim
Jeremy 22 9 2 23.88 2.40 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 9
Tim Dingmann 77 27 5 19.17 2.06 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 34
Todd Dingmann 11 2 4 17.84 1.52 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
Mark Peterson 88 13 16 16.80 1.76 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 21

Team Totals: 198 51 27 18.56 1.94 7 0 0 0 0 1 0 66
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Player Games Wins Assists PPD MPR Hats 3BD Ton80 Hats WHorse 9MR HTon LTon

Ryan N Julie
Billy 11 1 0 15.46 1.36 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
Julie 77 4 7 14.23 1.19 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 6
Ryan 77 17 3 19.73 2.12 4 0 0 2 0 0 0 26
Paul Walker 11 2 1 19.28 2.23 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

Team Totals: 176 24 11 16.91 1.66 4 0 0 2 0 0 2 34

Todd N John
Todd 99 19 25 18.01 1.79 4 0 0 1 0 1 0 21
John Pawlak 99 39 13 26.17 2.86 17 0 0 3 0 3 1 66

Team Totals: 198 58 38 22.05 2.32 21 0 0 4 0 4 1 87

Travis N Dylan
Jeremy Christian 34 11 3 20.50 2.28 7 0 0 0 1 0 0 16
Josh Fhurong 11 2 1 16.86 1.71 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
Dylan Knock 44 10 5 22.25 2.01 3 0 0 1 0 1 1 18
Amanda Ripplinger 11 2 1 16.75 1.56 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
Travis Ripplinger 100 26 17 19.42 2.34 3 0 0 3 0 0 0 37

Team Totals: 200 51 27 19.92 2.18 13 0 0 4 1 1 1 74
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Midwest Coin Concepts
224 33rd Avenue So.

Waite Park, MN 56387
320-258-5957

Player Standings Report for 171F17 - McPete InH 2pl 501 Cr 11g
Report Date: 11/16/2017

Most Improved Players for week 9, All X01 games:

Player Team Previous PPD PPD PPD Improvement

John Pawlak Todd N John 25.70 30.22 4.52
Tim Dingmann Mark N Tim 18.71 22.72 4.01
Doug Lein Doug N Josh 21.71 25.06 3.35

All X01 games, Week 9, sorted by PPD:

Player Team PPD Tot Pts TotDts Win Gam

John Pawlak Todd N John 30.22 2297 76 2 5
Jack Hennagin Doug N Jack 25.37 1903 75 0 5
Doug Lein Doug N Josh 25.06 1980 79 2 5
Josh Johnson Doug N Josh 24.38 1877 77 2 5
Doug Imdieke Doug N Jack 24.11 1784 74 1 5
Tim Dingmann Mark N Tim 22.72 1772 78 3 5
Jeff Bergsten Jeff Jim Mark Skud 20.01 1521 76 1 5
Jeremy Christian Travis N Dylan 19.11 1567 82 0 5
Mark Hultberg Jeff Jim Mark Skud 19.09 1451 76 0 5
Ryan Ryan N Julie 18.99 2431 128 1 5
Travis Ripplinger Travis N Dylan 18.25 1515 83 2 5
Mark Peterson Mark N Tim 18.24 1368 75 1 5
Renee Walker Be The Dart 18.02 2126 118 2 5
Todd Todd N John 17.84 1481 83 1 5
Steph Huston Be The Dart 17.55 2247 128 1 5
Julie Ryan N Julie 14.70 1794 122 1 5

Most Improved Players for week 9, All Cricket games:

Player Team Previous MPR MPR MPR Improvement

Jeff Bergsten Jeff Jim Mark Skud 1.99 2.85 0.86
Doug Imdieke Doug N Jack 2.15 2.78 0.63
Mark Peterson Mark N Tim 1.71 2.27 0.56

All Cricket games, Week 9, sorted by MPR:

Player Team MPR TotMks TotDts Win Gam

Jeff Bergsten Jeff Jim Mark Skud 2.85 78 82 2 6
John Pawlak Todd N John 2.78 113 122 3 6
Doug Imdieke Doug N Jack 2.78 75 81 2 6
Doug Lein Doug N Josh 2.56 69 81 2 6
Travis Ripplinger Travis N Dylan 2.54 104 123 0 6
Tim Dingmann Mark N Tim 2.41 61 76 2 6
Jack Hennagin Doug N Jack 2.38 61 77 1 6
Josh Johnson Doug N Josh 2.28 60 79 1 6
Mark Peterson Mark N Tim 2.27 59 78 1 6
Mark Hultberg Jeff Jim Mark Skud 2.00 54 81 1 6
Ryan Ryan N Julie 1.92 80 125 2 6
Todd Todd N John 1.88 76 121 2 6
Jeremy Christian Travis N Dylan 1.79 72 121 1 6
Steph Huston Be The Dart 1.77 75 127 1 6
Renee Walker Be The Dart 1.76 75 128 2 6
Julie Ryan N Julie 1.16 48 124 1 6

Most Improved Players for week 9, All X01 games:

Player Team Previous PPD PPD PPD Improvement

John Pawlak Todd N John 25.70 30.22 4.52
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Player Team Previous PPD PPD PPD Improvement

Tim Dingmann Mark N Tim 18.71 22.72 4.01
Doug Lein Doug N Josh 21.71 25.06 3.35

Most Improved Players for week 9, All Cricket games:

Player Team Previous MPR MPR MPR Improvement

Jeff Bergsten Jeff Jim Mark Skud 1.99 2.85 0.86
Doug Imdieke Doug N Jack 2.15 2.78 0.63
Mark Peterson Mark N Tim 1.71 2.27 0.56

Combined X01/Cricket games, sorted by Team / Player:

Player Games Wins Assists PPD MPR Hats 3BD Ton80 Hats WHorse 9MR HTon LTon

Be The Dart
Steph Huston 11 2 2 17.55 1.77 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3
Renee Walker 11 4 1 18.02 1.76 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5

Team Totals: 22 6 3 17.78 1.76 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8

Doug N Jack
Jack Hennagin 11 1 2 25.37 2.38 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 6
Doug Imdieke 11 3 1 24.11 2.78 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 3

Team Totals: 22 4 3 24.74 2.58 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 9

Doug N Josh
Josh Johnson 11 3 2 24.38 2.28 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 8
Doug Lein 11 4 1 25.06 2.56 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 8

Team Totals: 22 7 3 24.72 2.42 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 16

Jeff Jim Mark Skud
Jeff Bergsten 11 3 1 20.01 2.85 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3
Mark Hultberg 11 1 2 19.09 2.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4

Team Totals: 22 4 3 19.55 2.43 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7

Mark N Tim
Tim Dingmann 11 5 1 22.72 2.41 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 6
Mark Peterson 11 2 2 18.24 2.27 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Team Totals: 22 7 3 20.52 2.34 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 7

Ryan N Julie
Julie 11 2 2 14.70 1.16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
Ryan 11 3 1 18.99 1.92 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6

Team Totals: 22 5 3 16.90 1.54 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8

Todd N John
Todd 11 3 3 17.84 1.88 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3
John Pawlak 11 5 2 30.22 2.78 3 0 0 0 0 1 0 9

Team Totals: 22 8 5 23.76 2.33 3 0 0 0 0 1 0 12

Travis N Dylan
Jeremy Christian 11 1 0 19.11 1.79 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 4
Travis Ripplinger 11 2 1 18.25 2.54 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

Team Totals: 22 3 1 18.68 2.16 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 7
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